LEDVANCE Lamps
SubstiTUBE™ LED T5HE
UL Type A Lamps
Application
LEDVANCE SubstiTUBE linear LED T5 High Efficiency
lamps are a lightweight, energy saving alternative to replace
traditional fluorescent T5 standard output lamps. Reduced

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Lamp
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Avg.
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI CCT
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
Case
Qty DLC
42040 LED7T5HEL24FG830SUBG2 7 G5 FP14/830/ECO 50,000 1000 82 3000K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 N/A
42041 LED7T5HEL24FG835SUBG2 7 G5 FP14/835/ECO 50,000 1000 82 3500K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 N/A
42042 LED7T5HEL24FG841SUBG2 7 G5 FP14/841/ECO 50,000 1000 82 4100K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 N/A
42043 LED7T5HEL24FG850SUBG2 7 G5 FP14/850/ECO 50,000 1000 82 5000K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 N/A
42044 LED10T5HEL36FG830SUBG2 10 G5 FP21/830/ECO 50,000 1400 82 3000K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 N/A
42045 LED10T5HEL36FG835SUBG2 10 G5 FP21/835/ECO 50,000 1400 82 3500K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 N/A
42046 LED10T5HEL36FG841SUBG2 10 G5 FP21/841/ECO 50,000 1500 82 4100K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 N/A
42047 LED10T5HEL36FG850SUBG2 10 G5 FP21/850/ECO 50,000 1500 82 5000K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 N/A
42048 LED13T5HEL48FGDIM830SUBG2 13 G5 FP28/830/ECO 50,000 2000 82 3000K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 5.1
42049 LED13T5HEL48FGDIM835SUBG2 13 G5 FP28/835/ECO 50,000 2000 82 3500K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 5.1
42050 LED13T5HEL48FGDIM841SUBG2 13 G5 FP28/841/ECO 50,000 2100 82 4100K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 5.1
42051 LED13T5HEL48FGDIM850SUBG2 13 G5 FP28/850/ECO 50,000 2100 82 5000K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 5.1
Ordering Guide
LED XX T5HE L96 FG DIM 8 XX SUB G2
Product Name
LED
Wattage
7 = 7 Watts
10 = 10 Watts
13 = 13 Watts
Lamp Type
T5HE
Length
L24 = 24"
L36 = 36"
L48 = 48"
Color/Finish
FG = Frosted
Glass
Dimming
DIM = Dimmable
CRI
8 = 82
Color Temperature
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
41 = 4100K
50 = 5000K
Operation
SUB = UL Type A
Generation
G2 = Gen 2
Physical Information
Specifications & Lighting Data